

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :09AAACM0897N1ZW

1.	Legal Name		MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS PVT			
2.	Trade Name, if any M/S MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MFG.PVT.LTD.			/T.LTD.		
3.	3. Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business		A-59, Sector-5, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301			
6.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving		Uttar Pradesh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature Not Verified Digitally signed by DS GOODS AND SERVICES TAX NETWORK 07 Date: 2023.04 17 21:45:13 IST						
Name AMIT KU			JMAR			
Designation Assistan		nt Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office Noida S		ector-5				
Date of issue of Certificate 17/04/20)23				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 17/04/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAACM0897N1ZW

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS PVT LTD

Trade Name, if any M/S MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MFG.PVT.LTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

4

- 1 AO-50/51/52, AMRIT STEEL COMPOUND, SOUTH SIDE G.T ROAD, GHAZIABAD, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201009
- 2 AO 12 13, AMRIT STEEL COMPOUND, SOUTH SIDE GT ROAD GHAZIABAD, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201009
- AO 142 143 144 145, AMRIT STEEL COMPOUND, SOUTH SIDE GT ROAD GHAZIABAD, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201009
- 4 AO/45, Amrit Steel Compound, AMRIT STEEL COMPOUND SOUTH SIDE GT ROAD, Ghaziabad, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201009



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAACM0897N1ZW

Legal Name MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS PVT LTD

Trade Name, if any M/S MAHESHWARI ELECTRICAL MFG.PVT.LTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1	Name	krishan Gopal Maheshwari
	Designation/Status	Managing Director
	Resident of State	Delhi
2	Name	AMIT MAHESHWARI
	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
·	Resident of State	Delhi